Standard witr.
+bV - cont.sEA

+6V

+6.2V
+8V

+8.2V
+8.5V
+9V

+10V

+12V

LT
LT
MICR

MICR
ZET

SAM
STR
NSC
NSC

NSC
NSC

ZET
ON

SAM
NSC

NSC
ON

ST
Tl

NSC
ST

ON

SAM
NSC
NSC
NSC

NSC
ZET

SAM
NSC

NSC

NSC
NSC
NSC
FCH
NSC
ON
ON
TOSH

TOSH
ST

NSC
ST
ON
ON

FCH

SAM
FCH
ST
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
ON
NSC
NSC

ST
LT
ST
ST
ON
NSC

ST

FCH
SEA
FCH
ON
LT
MICR

SEA
LT
LT

Pins/Package
2/10-3
3/T0-3P
3/10-220
3/10-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-92
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-92
3/T0-263

3/T0-220
3/T0-263

3/T0-92
3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220
8

3/T0-220
3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220

3/T0-92
3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-263
3/T0-263
3/T0-220

3/T0-263
3/T0-92

3/T0-220
3/T0-220

3/T0-263

3/T0-39
3/T0-39
8

3/T0-92
3/T0-92
8

3/T0-92
3/T0-92

3/S0T-89
3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/D’PAK

3/T0-220

3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-263
3/T0-263
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/D*PAK
2/T0-3

3/T0-220

3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/T0-220

2/T0-3
3/T0-3P
3/T0-220

Semiconductors — Integrated Circuits

Features
€5.0A
#5.0A, LDO
#5.0A, LDO

5.0A, LDO

7.5A, LDO

200mA

1.0A, 4% o/p Tol.

1.5A
100mA
#50mA, LDO

150mA, LDO
#150mA, LDO

200mA
500mA

1.0A, 4% o/p Tol.

1.0A, LDO

1.0A

1.0A
+1.0A

1.5A
1.5A

100mA
#1.5A, LDO
41.0A

1.0A, 4% o/p Tol.

1.0A, LDO
1.0A, LDO
1.0A, LDO

#50mA, LDO
200mA
1.0A, 4% o/p Tol
1.0A, LDO

#50mA, LDO
100mA

100mA (MIL TEMP)

100mA
100mA
100mA
4100mA
4100mA
4100mA

#150mA
400mA, LDO

500mA, LDO
500mA
500mA
500mA

0.5A, 4% o/p Tol

1.0A, 2% o/p Tol
1.0A
*1.0A
#1.0A,LDO
1.0A, LDO
1.0A, LDO
#1.0A,LDO
1.0A
*1.0A
1.0A
1.0A

#1.5A, LDO (IND TEMP)

#1.5A,LDO
1.5A, LDO
1.5A
1.5A
1.5A

2.0A
3.0A, 4% o/p Tol
3.0A

3.0A

3.0A
#3.0A, LDO
#3.0A,LDO

€5.0A
45.0A, LDO
#5.0A, LDO

Mftrs. List No.

IP3R18K05
LT1084CP5
LT1084CT5
MIC29510-50BT

MIC29710-50BT
ZR78L06C
KA7806TU
L7806CV
LM78L62ACZ
LM2937E80

LM2930T8
LM2930ES80

ZR78L08C
MC78MO8CT

KA7808TU
LM2940T8
MC78L08ACD
LM7808CT
MC7808CT

L7808CV
UA7808CKC

LM78L82ACZ
L4940V85

MC7809CT
KA7809TU
LM2940CS90
LM2940S90
LM2940T9

LM2937ES10
ZR78L10C
KA7810TU
LM2940T10

LM2937ES12

LM78L12ACH
LM140LAH12
LM78L12ACM
KA78L12AZ
LM78L12ACZ
MC78L12ACD
MC78L12ACP
TA78L12S

TA78L12F
L4812CV

LM2937ET12
L78M12CV
MC78M12CDT
MC78M12CT

KA78M12TU

KA7812ATU
KA7812
L7812CP
LM340S12
LM2940S12
LM2940CT12
LM2940T12
LM7812CT
MC7812CT
LM340T12
LM340AT12

LD1086V120
LT1086CT12
L4940V12
L7812CV
MCT7812CD2T
LM340K12

L78512CV

KA78T12TU
IP78T12CT
KA78T12
MC78T12CT
LT1085CT12
MIC29300-12BT

IP3R18K12
LT1084CP12
LT1084CT12

T Available until stocks are exhausted

@ = Thermally Protected, LDO =Low Drop Out, S=with Shutdown, N =ERROR output, R =Response Bypass

Internet www.farnell.com

Order Code
412-910
.245-926
412-922
790-2801

790-291
572-354
345-8179
412-934
412-958
E11953-350

.412-960
E?1953-260t

572-445
.642-228

345-8180
412-971
EI1300-4387
412-983
.701-993

412-995
413-008

413-010
791-246

702-006

345-8192
E11953-398
EIr1953-4411

596-784

EIE953-313t
572-457
345-8209
596-796

E11953-325

413-070t
413-082
EIE1.413-045
563-766
413-057
EIE1.702-043
701-890
318-6600

EI1318-6568
413-1001

596-760

413-136
EI1300-4454

.642-241

347-7060

345-8210
563-742
.559-180
E1953-544
E11953-4161
413-185
122-725
413-215
.701-865
413-150
413-1611

[[E1352-9873
A413-173
413-197
413-203

EI1631-097
413-252

413-276

347-7095
572-410
572-147
413-288
413-290
640-621

BV.413-306
.245-938
413-318

1+

10+

Price Each
100+

250+

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200 Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

500+

693

ts

IrCul
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